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1aw Asst. Prof. Dr. Muhammad Ajmal Shah, Department of Pharmacognosy, Faculty of Pharmaceutical Sciences, Government College University Faisalabad, Pakistan

#2498 Combination of Natural Antivirals and Potent Immune Invigorators: A Natural Remedy to Combat COVID-19
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1 |Tippawan Sirinupong Lecturer Faculty of Agro-Industry Prince of Songkla University (PSU) Hat Yai  [tippawan.si@psu.ac.th
2 |Chutha Takahashi Yupanqui |Lecturer Faculty of Agro-Industry Prince of Songkla University (PSU) Hat Yai  [chutha.s@psu.ac.th
3 |Preeyabhorn Detarun Lecturer Faculty of Agro-Industry Prince of Songkla University (PSU) Hat Yai  [preeya.h@psu.ac.th
4 |Habeebah Laman Staff Faculty of Agro-Industry Prince of Songkla University (PSU) Hat Yai  [habeebah.la@psu.ac.th
5 |Somsack Likitkajornnuwat Staff Faculty of Agro-Industry Prince of Songkla University (PSU) Hat Yai  [somsack.l@psu.ac.th
6 |Anunya Suksanga Student Faculty of Agro-Industry Prince of Songkla University (PSU) Hat Yai  [5911010056@psu.ac.th
7 |lma Wijayanti Student Faculty of Agro-Industry Prince of Songkla University (PSU) Hat Yai  [imasetianto@gmail.com
8 |Ketsara Tongboriboon Student Faculty of Agro-Industry Prince of Songkla University (PSU) Hat Yai  [6311030010@psu.ac.th
9  |Khamtorn Pudtikajorn Student Faculty of Agro-Industry Prince of Songkla University (PSU) Hat Yai  [khamtorn.p@gmail.com
10 |Fatikah Luebaeteh Student Faculty of Agro-Industry Prince of Songkla University (PSU) Hat Yai  [luebaetehfatikah@gmail.com
11 Juwainee Madardam Student Faculty of Agro-Industry Prince of Songkla University (PSU) Hat Yai  [6111020014@email.psu.ac.th
12 [Sozan Mahdy Researcher Faculty of Environmental Managment Prince of Songkla University (PSU) Hat Yai  [sozan.mahdy@yahoo.com
13 [Aneela Maalik Lecturer Faculty of Science Prince of Songkla University (PSU) Pattani  [aneela_chem@yahoo.com
14 [Ayesha Hamid Student Faculty of Pharmaceutical Sciences Government College University Faisalabad ayeshabutt2994@gmail.com
15 |Irtaza-Qadees Student Faculty of Pharmaceutical Sciences Government College University Faisalabad irtazagadees222@gmail.com
16 [Zoha Waheed Student Faculty of Pharmaceutical Sciences Government College University Faisalabad zoha.darll@gmail.com
17 [Abuzar Bukhari Student Faculty of Pharmaceutical Sciences Government College University Faisalabad smabuzar1997@gmail.com
18 |Savaira Tariq Student Faculty of Pharmaceutical Sciences Government College University Faisalabad savairatariql998@gmail.com
19 |Rimsha Yousaf Student Faculty of Pharmaceutical Sciences Government College University Faisalabad rimshayousaf823@gmail.com
20 |Maryam Riaz Student Faculty of Pharmaceutical Sciences Government College University Faisalabad maryamriaz1006@gmail.com
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21 |Hafiza Ishmal Faheem Student Faculty of Pharmaceutical Sciences Government College University Faisalabad ishmalfaheem01@gmail.com
22 |Shabnoor Igbal Researcher Faculty of Science Government College University Faisalabad shabnoorigbal@gcuf.edu.pk
23 |Muhammad Hanif Lecturer Faculty of Science Government College University Lahore Pakistan dr.mhanif@gcu.edu.pk
24 |Uzma hanif Lecturer Faculty of Science Government College University Lahore Pakistan uzmahanif@gcu.edu.pk
25 |Abdul Haleem Khan Lecturer Faculty of Pharmaceutical Sciences Forman Christian College Pakistan Lahore abdulkhan@fccollege.edu.pk
26 |Yosra El khodary Researcher Faculty of Pharmaceutical Sciences Ain shams university yosra.elkhodary@pharma.asu.edu.eg
27 |Mohga Zedan Researcher Faculty of Pharmaceutical Sciences Ain Shams University mohga.zedan@pharma.asu.edu.eg
28 |Omayma Eldahshan Lecturer Faculty of Pharmaceutical Sciences Ain shams university oeldahshan@pharma.asu.edu.eg
29 |Sajida Jamil Lecturer Faculty of Science The University of Lahore sajida.jamil@lsn.uol.edu.pk
30 |Fawad Ali Researcher Faculty of Pharmaceutical Sciences Quaid | Azam University Islamabad fawadalp@gmail.com
31 |Norah Althobaiti Researcher Faculty of Science Shagra University nalthobaiti@su.edu.sa
32 |Reem Aldawsari Lecturer Faculty of Science Shagra University reem@su.edu.sa
33 [Anka Trajkovska Researcher Faculty of Technology and Technical University St. Kliment Ohridski anka.trajkovska@uklo.edu.mk
Science
34 |Muhammad Shuaib Researcher Faculty of Natural Resources Yunnan university, Kunming, China zeyadzd4@yahoo.com
35 |Eko Susanto Researcher Faculty of Fisheries and Marine science |Diponegoro University (UNDIP), Indonesia eko.susanto@live.undip.ac.id
36 [Julijana Interested - - julijana7l@yahoo.com
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